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CHAPTER 499

AN ACT to create 85.01 (4) (ed) 11 of the statutes, relating to the
establishment of a flat fee for motor trucks on which are mounted
feed grinding and mixing equipment.

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in senate and assembly,
do enact as follows:

85.01 (4) (ed) 11 of the statutes is created to read:
85.01 (4) (ed) 11. Any motor truck on which is mounted feed grind-

ing and mixing equipment and used exclusively as a portable feed mill, $10.
Approved August 1, 1957.
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